
as at 4 January 2022

Company Photographer Website Email Mobile
Andrea Dunn Photography Andrea Dunn www.andreadunnphotography.com.au andrea@andreadunnphotography.com.au 0488 102 966
Angie Rickard Photography Angie Rickard www.angierickardphotography.com info@angierickardphotography.com 0418 394 912
Annabelle Hobbs Photography Annabelle Hobbs www.annabellehobs.com alhphotographs@gmail.com 0419 870 917
Australian Jumping Joanne Jennings www.australianjumping.com.au info@australianjumping.com.au 0403 157 819
Caitlyn Beer Photography Caitlyn Beer www.caitlynbeerphotography.com caitlynbeer97@gmail.com 0413 072 967
Capture Dat Photography Christine Maxwell https://capturedatphotography.shootproof.com capturedat1photo@gmail.com 0493 139 512
Click Capture Photography Jacquie Johnstone www.clickcapture.com.au jacquie@clickcapture.com.au 0438 151 771
Derek O'Leary Photography Derek O'Leary www.derekoleary.com.au derek@derekoleary.com 0418 348 888
Digital Media Creations Tim Patterson www.digitalmediacreations.com.au tim@dmc.com.au 03 90053800
Equine Focus Photography Amber Greening www.equinefocusphotography.com equinefocus@outlook.com 0410 210 309
Equine Images Victoria Susan Jeffers www.equineimages.com.au susanjeffers@me.com 0434 439 078
Equine Photography by Lauren Lauren Rossin www.equinephotographybylaurenr.mypixieset.com photographybylaurenr@outlook.com 0416 591 110
Grain & Mane Jodi Bussell www.grainandmane.com.au admin@grainandmane.com.au 0412 941 393
James Abernethy Photography James Abernethy www.geosnapshot.com/JamesAbernethy jamesab@dodo.com.au 0425 235 603
Jbrods_Photography Jack Brody www.jbrodsphotography.com.au jbrodsphotography@gmail.com 0403 625 329
JHM Photograpy Holly Taylor www.jhmphotogrphy.net jhmphotography@hotmail.com 0421 244 532
Little More Grace Photography Lisa Gordon www.lmgphotography.com.au lisa@cornwallpark.com.au 0439 000 671
Lorraine Mitchell Portraits Lorraine Mitchell www.lorrainemitchellportraits.com lomitch11@gmail.com 0409 947 253
Mane Memories Photography Lisa Green www.manememories.com.au lisa@manememories.com.au 0407 567 508
Michelle Terlato Photography Michelle Terlato www.michelleterlatophotography.com mterlato@hotmail.com 0411 300 331
OneEyedFrog Photography Sharlene Phillips www.oneeyedfrog.com.au oneeyedfrog@telstra.com 0420 891 067
Oz Shotz Earle Tierney www.ozshotz.com.au earle@ozshotz.com.au 0401 538 068
Rachel Quagliani Photography Rachel Quagliani www.rachelquagliani.com rachelquagliani@outlook.com 0431 217 520
Rebeccah Ormrod Productions Rebeccah Ormrod www.rebeccahormrodproductions.com rebeccahormrodproductions.com 0491 130 524
Samuel Noakes Photographics Samuel Noakes www.samuelnoakesphotographics.com samuel.noakes@live.com 0424 425 261
Equisoul Photography Melanie Gould www.equisoulphoto.com.au info@equisoulphoto.com.au 0477 277555
Simon Scully Copywriting & Photography Simon Scully www.simonscully.com info@simonscully.com 0413 159195
Tazzie Eggins Photography Tazzie Eggins www.geosnapshot.com/TazziEggins/events/ tazziebred@hotmail.com 0417 361 236
Tilly McDonald Photography Tilly McDonald www.tillymcdonaldphotography.mypixieset.com tillymcdonaldphotography@gmail.com 0407 494 228
Tungarra Photography Robyn Cuzens www.tungarra.smugmug.com tungarra@gmail.com 0428 573 779
Whythelongfaces Rhys Carleton-Carlos www.whythelongfaces.com rhys.carleton-carlos@hotmail.com 0418 541 854

Enquiries:  please contact events@equestrianvictoria.com.au
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